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Description

202007220003
06440

07/22/2020
11:49:42

MAYOR
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

VICK
CHARLES
LAMAR

202008130003
46910

08/13/2020
08:22:26

MAYOR
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MITCHELL
DAVID F

202008130003
46920

08/13/2020
08:22:27

MAYOR
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MITCHELL
DAVID F

202008170003
54480

08/17/2020
12:40:00

MAYOR
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MITCHELL
DAVID F

202008240003
67180

08/24/2020
12:15:48

MAYOR
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MITCHELL
DAVID F

202009140004
09190

09/14/2020
12:35:02

MAYOR
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MITCHELL
DAVID F

202009210004
21780

09/21/2020
11:18:12

MAYOR
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MITCHELL
DAVID F

202010050004
49460

10/05/2020
11:24:19

MAYOR
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MITCHELL
DAVID F

202010130004
65450

10/13/2020
03:32:44

MAYOR
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MITCHELL
DAVID F

202007130002
88340

07/13/2020
10:03:16

MAYOR
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

CONN SUSAN
REDHEAD

202007220003
06450

07/22/2020
11:49:43

MAYOR
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
ANREPORT

VICK
CHARLES
LAMAR

202008130003
46930

08/13/2020
08:22:28

MAYOR
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MITCHELL
DAVID F

202009010003
85760

09/01/2020
09:14:28

MAYOR
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MITCHELL
DAVID F

202009030003
91410

09/03/2020
08:17:17

MAYOR
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

VICK
CHARLES
LAMAR

202009290004
39170

09/29/2020
10:39:11

MAYOR
COLUMBIANA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MITCHELL
DAVID F


