Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Name= MAYOR COLUMBIANA;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202007220003 06440	07/22/2020 11:49:42	MAYOR COLUMBIANA		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	VICK CHARLES LAMAR						
202008130003 46910	08/13/2020 08:22:26	MAYOR COLUMBIANA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MITCHELL DAVID F						
202008130003 46920	08/13/2020 08:22:27	MAYOR COLUMBIANA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MITCHELL DAVID F						
202008170003 54480	08/17/2020 12:40:00	MAYOR COLUMBIANA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MITCHELL DAVID F						
202008240003 67180	08/24/2020 12:15:48	MAYOR COLUMBIANA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MITCHELL DAVID F						
202009140004 09190	09/14/2020 12:35:02	MAYOR COLUMBIANA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MITCHELL DAVID F						
202009210004 21780	09/21/2020 11:18:12	MAYOR COLUMBIANA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MITCHELL DAVID F						
202010050004 49460	10/05/2020 11:24:19	MAYOR COLUMBIANA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MITCHELL DAVID F						
202010130004 65450	10/13/2020 03:32:44	MAYOR COLUMBIANA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MITCHELL DAVID F						
202007130002 88340	07/13/2020 10:03:16	MAYOR COLUMBIANA		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	CONN SUSAN REDHEAD						
202007220003 06450	07/22/2020 11:49:43	MAYOR COLUMBIANA		ELECTION ANREPORT	VICK CHARLES LAMAR						
202008130003 46930	08/13/2020 08:22:28	MAYOR COLUMBIANA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MITCHELL DAVID F						
202009010003 85760	09/01/2020 09:14:28	MAYOR COLUMBIANA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MITCHELL DAVID F						
202009030003 91410	09/03/2020 08:17:17	MAYOR COLUMBIANA		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	VICK CHARLES LAMAR						
202009290004 39170	09/29/2020 10:39:11	MAYOR COLUMBIANA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MITCHELL DAVID F						